
LUND HUMPHRIES
NEW BOOKS AND HIGHLIGHTS AUTUMN 2016

http://www.lundhumphries.com
http://www.lundhumphries.com


WELCOME

In an age of transient virtual communications and ubiquitous information, there is a very human need for 

permanent, tactile objects, physical mark-making and authentic voices.  Our Autumn 2016 list reminds us of 

this in different ways. 

Edward Ardizzone, artist and illustrator, wrote, designed and illustrated the classic children’s books which 

are still widely read and collected, working closely with his printers to ensure the highest quality of 

production. Alan Powers’ fascinating new monograph (September) takes us back to a golden age of book-

making, reminding us of the physical pleasure of the printed page.

Artist Maggi Hambling is interested in the touch of charcoal, graphite or ink on paper as a way of 

communicating elusive qualities of the subjects she draws. Maggi Hambling: Touch, Works on Paper 

(September) reveals the ways in which, for this artist, the spontaneous act of mark-making can ‘capture the 

life-force of a moment’.

The craft of typography is celebrated in Johnston and Gill: Very British Types (November), which tells the 

intertwined stories of two sans serif typefaces now integrated into our visual landscape. And in Paul Nash’s 

Outline (published in a new edition in October) and The Diary of Mary Watts (September), the authentic 

voices of two very different artists are heard, each of them recording for posterity a particular vision of the 

world and of their life and times.

At Lund Humphries, we continue to strive for the art book itself to be a beautiful object of desire, and 

I hope you will find as much pleasure turning the printed pages of our new books as absorbing their 

contents.

I’m delighted to announce that our new Architecture and Design list will be launching in 2017, featuring 

Viennese architecture since Otto Wagner, Frank Lloyd Wright in his anniversary year, mid-century corporate 

design, modernist housing in Camden, and more. Check our website www.lundhumphries.com for future 

announcements! Please contact Val Rose (vrose@lundhumphries.com) with any new proposals for books in 

this field.

In other news, I’m very pleased to welcome Eleanor Hooker to the Lund Humphries team as our Sales 

Manager. Since her arrival at the end of 2015, Eleanor has been working to expand our team of international 

reps and agents, and we now have representation for the first time in China, much broader coverage of 

Europe through Durnell Marketing, and a new distributor appointed for Australasia.

              

Lucy Myers

Managing Director

Vist our website at www.lundhumphries.com     

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75471
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/80886
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75592
http://www.lundhumphries.com


CONTENTS

NEW TITLES
 Maggi Hambling: Touch, Works on Paper 2

 Edward Ardizzone: Artist and Illustrator 3

 Paul Nash: Outline, An Autobiography 4

 The Diary of Mary Watts 1887–1904: Victorian Progressive and Artistic Visionary 4

 Johnston and Gill: Very British Types 5

 The Sculpture of Kenneth Armitage: With a Complete Inventory of Works 6

 Gerald Laing: A Catalogue Raisonné 6

 Victor Pasmore: Towards a New Reality 7

 Rose Hilton 8

 Art Business Today: 20 Key Topics 8

 
 
RECENT BESTSELLERS
 Paul Nash: Landscape and the Life of Objects 9

 Christopher Wood 9

 The Drawings of Barbara Hepworth 9

 The Art of David Jones: Vision and Memory 9

 Eduardo Paolozzi 10

 Craigie Aitchison: A Life in Colour 10

 Eric Ravilious: Artist and Designer 10

 Edward Bawden Scrapbooks 10

 The St Ives Artists: A Biography of Place and Time – New Edition 11

 Art and the War at Sea: 1914–1945 11

 Hubert Robert 11

 Ruskin’s Venice: The Stones Revisited – New Edition 11

 Ivon Hitchens 12

 Winifred Knights: 1899–1947 12

 Edward Seago 12

 Mary Fedden: Enigmas and Variations 12

 A Kurt Jackson Bestiary 13

 Kurt Jackson Sketchbooks 13

 Anthony McCall: Notebooks and Conversations 13

 Tom Hammick: Wall, Window, World 13

 Edward Burra 14

 Leonora Carrington: Surrealism, Alchemy and Art 14

 Joan Eardley 14

 Barbara Rae 14

 Art Crime and its Prevention: A Handbook for Collectors and Art Professionals 15

 Crime and the Art Market 15

 Art As an Investment? A Survey of Comparative Assets 15

 Big Bucks: The Explosion of the Art Market in the 21st Century 15

SELECTED HIGHLIGHTS   16

INDEX   20

Lund Humphries

16 St Martin’s Le Grand, 

London, EC1A 4EN, UK

Tel: +44 (0)20 7440 7530

Email: info@lundhumphries.com 

Front cover: 

Edward Ardizzone

Vignette from title page, Little Tim and the  

Brave Sea Captain, Oxford University Press, 1936

Photolithograph from line and wash original

13 × 15 cm

Back cover: 

Maggi Hambling

Edge, 2015

Ink and acrylic on paper, 

155 × 101 cm

Private collection

Twitter & Instagram: @LHArtBooks      facebook.com/LHArtBooks



Visit our website at www.lundhumphries.com     2 NEW TITLES

MAGGI HAMBLING: TOUCH
Works on Paper 

Jennifer Ramkalawon

One of Britain’s foremost figurative artists, Maggi Hambling is celebrated for her portrait 

paintings and controversial sculptures. Less familiar, however, are her lively drawings and 

sensuous monotype prints. This book is the first to focus specifically on the range and power 

of Maggi Hambling’s more intimate works on paper, and is published to accompany a related 

exhibition opening at the British Museum in September 2016. 

For Maggi Hambling, drawing has always formed the central core of her work. Through the act 

of mark-making she reveals the elusive qualities of her subjects, saying ‘Drawing is an artist’s 

most direct and intimate response to the world. The touch of charcoal, graphite or ink on 

paper is full of endless possibilities. I try to distill the essence of a subject and capture the life-

force of a moment. The challenge is to touch the subject with all the desire of a lover.’ 

Maggi Hambling: Touch traces the artist’s engagement with drawing throughout her career 

and includes, alongside her own works, reproductions of drawings by those artists whom she 

admires and has closely examined on visits to the British Museum Prints and Drawings Study 

Room over many years – Constable, Van Gogh, Rembrandt and Michelangelo.

• The first book to examine Maggi Hambling’s drawings and prints, many of which have not 

been reproduced previously 

• Accompanies an exhibition of Maggi Hambling’s works on paper at the British Museum  

(8 September 2016 to 29 January 2017) 

• This overview of Hambling’s works on paper will enable readers to follow her artistic 

development through a medium which is at the heart of her practice

Jennifer Ramkalawon is Curator of Western Modern and 

Contemporary Graphic Art at the British Museum.

Published in collaboration with the British Museum

260 x 220 mm. 144 pages

Includes 115 colour illustrations 

ISBN 978-1-84822-207-6 

Hardback. £35.00

September 2016

Jennifer Ramkalawon 

Maggi Hambling
Touch
works on paper

LU N D  H U M P H R I E S

in collaboration with

70 71

pl. 27

Beryl reclining, iv, 1988

Monotype, 18.7 × 22.9 cm
British Museum 1990,0623.37 

pl. 26

Beryl reclining, iii, 1988

Monotype, 17.5 × 20 cm
British Museum 1990,0623.36

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/80886


Twitter & Instagram: @LHArtBooks      facebook.com/LHArtBooks      NEW TITLES 3

270 x 249 mm. 208 pages 

Includes 150 colour and 70 b&w illustrations 

ISBN 978-1-84822-182-6 

Hardback. £40.00

September 2016

Alan Powers was Professor of Architecture and Cultural 

History at the University of Greenwich until 2012. His 

books include Britain in the series Modern Architectures 

in History (2007), Curwen: Art and Print (2008) and Eric 

Ravilious: Artist and Designer (Lund Humphries, 2013).

• The first book to provide a fully illustrated survey of the work of Edward Ardizzone, 

considered one of the greatest illustrators of his generation 

• Published to coincide with an exhibition of Ardizzone’s illustrative works at the House of 

Illustration, London, 23 September 2016 to 15 January 2017  

• Thoroughly researched from the archives of Ardizzone’s family and publishers 

Edward Ardizzone RA (1900–79) was one of relatively few British artists who defined the field 

of illustration for their generation. Although his work as an artist and illustrator was wide-

ranging, it is for his illustrated children’s books, almost continuously available since they were 

first published from the late 1930s onwards, that he is best known. This book provides the first 

fully illustrated survey of Ardizzone’s work, analysing his activity as an artist and illustrator in 

the context of 20th-century British art, illustration, printing and publishing. 

Copiously illustrated with many previously unpublished images, Edward Ardizzone: Artist 

and Illustrator also contributes more broadly to the current reassessment and investigation 

of mid-20th-century British art and illustration.  Alan Powers (author of the bestselling Eric 

Ravilious: Artist and Designer) has written a critically considered text which draws for the first 

time on the family’s archives, those of Ardizzone’s publishers, and conversations with those 

who knew the artist. This beautiful and enlightening book, which reflects in its design and 

production values the aesthetic of an artist who was closely involved in the production of  his 

own illustrated books, will be a fascinating read, both for specialists as well as for readers who 

have grown up with the unforgettable characters of Ardizzone’s classic children’s stories. 

EDWARD ARDIZZONE 
Artist and Illustrator 

Alan Powers

E D W A R D  A R D I Z Z O N E :  A R T I S T  A N D  I L L U S T R A T O R88 W A R  A R T I S T 89

95. A Drunken Dutchman in a Street 
in Bremen, 1945
Ink and wash on paper
57 × 78.5 cm (22½ × 30⅞ in)
Imperial War Museum,  
LD 5266

96. A German Woman Rescuing 
Her Pig, 1945
Ink and wash on paper
43 × 58.5 cm (16⅞ × 23 in)
Imperial War Museum,  
LD 5259

E D W A R D  A R D I Z Z O N E :  A R T I S T  A N D  I L L U S T R A T O R124 L I T T L E  T I M  A N D  H I S  F R I E N D S 125

one that he used for The Horn Book in 1938, about visiting 
Paddington Recreation Ground and seeing a real-life 
version of Mr Grimes and supposing that the fiction had 
come to life. Perhaps he had internalised the characters 
so thoroughly that he felt this might actually happen.

and progressive than many people could have suspected.
In later years, Penguin and Oxford both issued the 

Tim books and associated titles in paperback. Thanks 
to the efforts of Laura Cecil, who became Ardizzone’s 
agent in the last years of his life when James Reeves, for 
whom she already acted, finally pushed him into getting 
professional help, they have been reissued in hardback 
with careful scans from the original artwork that 
differs considerably from the printed pages, even those 
approved by Ardizzone, first by Scholastic and later by 
Frances Lincoln.

Marina Vaizey provides one of the most exact 
descriptions of what Ardizzone achieved as writer and 
illustrator combined:

If I stress a particular quality in Mr Ardizzone’s 
prose which I find both straightforward and hard-
centered (in the sense of being built around a 
perhaps unconscious intellectual structure, which 
is a feeling for the world as it might at any moment 
be, and people as they really are) it is because I 
feel this approach influences his illustrations and 
drawings as well.256

Ardizzone enjoyed imagining the characters he 
created gathering together. For Geoffrey Cumberlege, 
who he felt was chiefly responsible for getting the first 
Tim book into print, he painted a watercolour (ill.139), 
around 1955, that shows the characters coming through 
the door of his studio in Elgin Avenue, a version of a 
similar line drawing that showed the characters from 
Thackeray’s The Newcomes leaving the room as he 
completed his work on the book.257 Another drawing, 
possibly of 1958, gathers the Tim characters around 
the artist-author to watch a Punch and Judy show in a 
London street.258 Ardizzone wrote a commentary on it 
for the 1974 Puffin Annual, adding a story, a reworking of 

138. Cover for Tim’s Last 
Voyage, The Bodley Head, 1972
Photolithograph
26 × 19.5 cm (10¼ × 7⅝ in)

139. A Homage to Jock Cumberlege, 
c.1955
Line and wash
22 × 29.5 cm (8⅝ × 11⅝ in)
Ashmolean Museum, 
University of Oxford

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75471


4 NEW TITLES Visit our website at www.lundhumphries.com     

PAUL NASH: OUTLINE
An Autobiography 

Edited by David Boyd Haycock

234 x 153 mm. 280 pages

Includes 14 colour and 9 b&w illustrations 

ISBN 978-1-84822-188-8 

Hardback. £30.00

October 2016

David Boyd Haycock is a freelance writer, curator and 

lecturer, specialising in British art and culture in the first 

half of the 20th century. He is the author of A Crisis of 

Brilliance: Five Young British Artists and the Great War.

• Provides fascinating details of the day-to-day lives of the Wattses and their interaction 

with key figures of the period such as Edward and Georgiana Burne-Jones, Sir Frederic 

Leighton, William Gladstone, William Morris, Florence Nightingale and Cecil Rhodes 

• Complements the opening to the public of the artists’ studios at Limnerslease, their home 

in Surrey 

• Includes insightful documentary images and works by G.F. Watts that help to illuminate 

specific events discussed within the text

Mary Watts (1849–1938) was a leading designer of the Arts & Crafts period, the founder of 

the Compton Pottery and the wife of the great Victorian painter George Frederic Watts (1817–

1904). She was also an avid diarist and filled copious volumes – each known affectionately 

as ‘Fatima’ – with her musings on art and society and her day-to-day life with an artist at the 

height of his powers. 

Never previously published, the diary volumes have now been painstakingly transcribed by 

Desna Greenhow, who has extracted the most illuminating passages for reproduction here. 

Including detailed annotations, an introductory essay and short writings at the start of each 

year represented, this book chronicles life in the artistic, literary and political circles of the 

time, and as such is an invaluable resource that makes an important contribution to 19th-

century studies. 

Published in association with the Watts Gallery, Compton

216 x 138 mm. 264 pages

Includes 22 colour and 24 b&w illustrations 

ISBN 978-1-84822-201-4

Hardback. £30.00

September 2016

Dr Desna Greenhow has worked on curatorial projects at 

the Watts Gallery since 2003, following a career in lecturing 

and writing and as Director of the Otterton Mill Centre and 

Working Museum, Devon. She edited Mary Watts’ The Word 

in the Pattern – with seven essays.

• A new edition of Paul Nash’s unfinished autobiography Outline, published to coincide with 

the Tate’s major Paul Nash retrospective (26 October 2016 to 5 March 2017) 

• Nearly a century after Paul Nash’s time at the Western Front, this edition includes a 

selection of Nash’s powerful War letters 

• The story of Nash’s life is completed with inclusion of the previously unpublished memoir 

of Nash by his wife Margaret, written in 1951 

Paul Nash (1889–1946) was one of the most important British artists of the twentieth century 

and an official war artist in both the First and the Second World Wars. This new edition of his 

unfinished autobiography incorporates letters that Nash wrote to his wife from the Western Front 

in 1917, an abridged edition of Margaret Nash’s revealing (and previously unpublished) 1951 memoir 

of her husband, and a new introduction by Nash specialist David Boyd Haycock. 

Nash started writing Outline in the late 1930s, but it was left incomplete on his sudden death 

in 1946. Nash had struggled to complete the book, finding that he could not get beyond the 

beginning of the Great War. Outline is, nevertheless, one of the great English literary works of the 

period, for Nash was a gifted writer. His autobiography offers considerable insights into to the 

young life of the artist himself, and the development of his personal and very distinctive vision.

THE DIARY OF MARY 
WATTS 1887–1904 
Victorian Progressive and Artistic Visionary 

Edited by Desna Greenhow 

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75509
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/76988


NEW TITLES 5Twitter & Instagram: @LHArtBooks      facebook.com/LHArtBooks      

250 x 195 mm. 208 pages

Includes c.300 colour and b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-176-5

Hardback. £40.00

November 2016

Mark Ovenden is an author and broadcaster who 

specialises in the subjects of graphic design, cartography 

and architecture in public transport. He is the author 

of Metro Maps of the World (2003), ‘Paris Metro Style’ 

in Map and Station Design (2008), Railway Maps of the 

World (2011), London Underground by Design (2013) and 

Transit Maps of the World (2015).

• The first in-depth exploration of the development of Johnston and Gill Sans and the 

impact of both typefaces on Britain’s visual language 

• Commemorates the centenary of the creation of Johnston for London Underground in 

1916, and the 90th anniversary of the creation of Gill Sans in 1926 

• Published to coincide with Transport for London’s year-long celebration ‘Transported by 

Design’, which runs throughout 2016

Edward Johnston (1872–1944) and Eric Gill (1882–1940) were originators of two of the world’s 

most enduring typefaces. Johnston still stands as London’s primary ‘wayfinding’ lettering, 

while Gill Sans is the type of choice within many public and private organisations across the 

UK today. This book celebrates their significant contribution to Britain’s visual culture. 

Tracing the story of each typeface from inception to the present day, Mark Ovenden skilfully 

draws together a complex joint history that incorporates Edward Johnston’s and Eric Gill’s 

friendship and occasional collaboration, the myriad of revisions to both typeface designs, 

and the enduring appeal of the two typefaces over the last century among a range of clients, 

most notably the London Underground (Johnston) and the BBC (Gill Sans). Including rarely 

seen imagery, this fascinating book is must for all typography, design and cultural history 

enthusiasts.

JOHNSTON AND GILL 
Very British Types 

Mark Ovenden

12  ( p r e v i o u s  s p r e a d )

Sanserif signage on the architrave of 

London’s Bayswater station on the eve 

of opening in 1868.

 

13

The sanserif letters cut into the 

architrave on London’s former General 

Lying In Hospital have been dated to 

1830 by sketches of the time. 

32                     J O H N S T O N  &  G I L L A N  U N L I K E L Y  M E E T I N G  O F  M I N D S                       33

1

An unlikely meeting  

of minds: 1872-1914
 

Edward Johnston (1872-1944) was a well-travelled but somewhat sickly Uruguay-

an-born youngster brought up in various rented rooms across the south of En-

gland, mostly in London. As cossetted children, kept away from schools for fear 

of infections, he and his siblings were fascinated by art, poetry and science. From 

a young age Edward attempted lettering text with a rudimentary quill, designing 

his own Christmas cards and producing copious sketches of cats. After receiving 

a book on the subject, thought by Priscilla Johnston (1910-1984), his youngest 

daughter and biographer, to be Lessons in the Art of Illuminating by Loftus, seven-

teen year old Edward made an exceptionally lush piece of lettering (he called a 

“parchment”) for an aunt. It got shown to family and friends, and eventually to a 

shopkeeper called Mr Whittingham who believed it so precious as to be worth 

ten shillings. Whittingham took Johnston’s hand-made Christmas cards to sell, 

leading to his first earnings from lettering.

A year later in 1890, the Johnston’s moved to Plymouth seeking healthier air 

for Edwards ailing mother, Alice. The family were back in London, residing in 

Hampstead, by early 1891 but Edward’s mother had passed away by the summer. 

This shock led Edward and his brother Miles (1870-1950?) to consider a career. 

12                     J O H N S T O N  &  G I L L I N T R O D U C T I O N  T O  S A N  S E R I F S                       13

1 ( p r e v i o u s  s p r e a d )

Martin’s 2013 revival of Caslon Sans as 

a poster for his college protect “House 

of Caslon” illustrates the power and 

clarity of this first sanserif typeface, 

orginally designed in 1816.

 

2

Type specimen books were the way to 

demonstrate wares: Figgins’ from 1815 

includes an Egyptian slab-serif called 

“Five Lines Pica Antique”. Somewhat 

confusingly the first ever sanserif 

typeface was called “Two Lines English 

Egyptian”, from an 1819 Blake, Garnet & 

Co. type specimen (Box Out p.xxx)

It’s all about the pointy bits

What were the foundations from which Edward Johnston and Eric Gill devel-

oped a new visual style of letter? To understand this, it is useful to look at the 

history of the “sanserif” (derived from the Dutch word ‘schreef’ (line) and the 

French word ‘sans’ (without) and sometimes written as “Sans Serif”). It is not 

necessary to be a typography expert to spot the difference between a “serif” 

and a sanserif letter. A glance to the ending, the “termination” of any “stroke” 

(usually a straight line – for example the left-hand side of a “b” or the three 

straight legs of an “m”) provides the clue.  Sanserif letters do not possess small 

projecting characteristics that are described as serifs at the ends of these strokes 

whereas serif typefaces do have these extra parts. Serifs can also be thought of 

as the short cross-lines finishing off the unconnected parts of a letter’s strokes. 

The difference between the middle of the stroke and the end (the thickness 

of the line) can also be much less pronounced in many sanserif typefaces than 

those with serif endings. However even “monoline” (i.e. uniformly equal looking) 

sanserifs are optically corrected so are not mathematically even. 

Type historians cite the ancestors of sanserifs in classic carved lettering in-

scriptions dating back to at least 500 B.C. James Mosley (b. 1935) former St. Bride 

librarian and author of the most respected history of the sanserif, “The Nymph 

& The Grot” (Bibliography), calls it the “monoline sanserif inscriptional letter of Re-

publican Rome” 1. There are also examples of early Greek lettering having been 

carved without serifs. 

Nothing was printed using sanserifs before the 1830s – and after that for 

decades they were primarily employed only for making headlines stand out (“dis-

play” lettering, especially on posters). Sanserifs were rarely used for the smaller 

words (“body text”) because the more even distribution of the ink on the main 

part of the stroke gave a blacker effect on the paper, lending emphasis to those 

words. Professor Michael Twyman, (b. 1934) from the University of Reading (Bib-

liography) sometimes describes sanserifs as “variegated types” used to radically 

add emphasis to the presentation of information on charts and tables. Often 

these were called “Clarendons”.

The descriptive noun sanserif was arguably first coined by type foundry own-

er Vincent Figgins (1766-1844) between 1828-32 (Fig xxx), but it did not come 

into regular parlance by typographers until later. In some early type specimens it 

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75592


6 NEW TITLES Visit our website at www.lundhumphries.com     

300 x 260 mm. 480 pages 

Includes 800 colour illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-210-6

Hardback. £75.00

October 2016

David Knight is a freelance graphic designer and web 

developer. He began cataloguing the works of Gerald 

Laing in 2008, working closely with Laing to develop his 

website. He has continued to work with the artist’s estate 

to produce this catalogue raisonné.

• The first complete illustrated catalogue of the work of Pop Art pioneer Gerald Laing, 

published in association with the artist’s Estate

• Includes contextual essays by leading curators and critics including Robert Upstone and 

Marco Livingstone

• An essential reference work for an artist now cemented as a leading light in the diverse 

fields of Pop, Minimalism and large-scale figurative sculpture

This is a complete, illustrated catalogue of the painting and sculpture of Pop Art pioneer 

Gerald Laing (1936–2011), who shot to fame in the 1960s with his large-scale, iconic paintings 

of film-stars such as Brigitte Bardot and Anna Karina, conveyed in styles and colours that aped 

the crude but powerful printing processes of mass advertising.

In 1964 Laing moved to New York and transformed effortlessly from Pop artist to abstract 

Minimalist, showing works in the seminal Primary Structures exhibition of 1966 and forming 

lasting friendships with leading lights of the US art world, such as Andy Warhol, Larry Poons, 

Roy Lichtenstein and Larry Bell. A self-imposed exile to a restored Scottish castle in 1969 

removed him from the art world’s centre, but allowed him the space to develop a more 

personal, sculptural vocabulary in which the hard edges of his abstraction gradually gave way 

to anthropomorphic form.

GERALD LAING 
A Catalogue Raisonné

Edited by David Knight, with essays by Michael Findlay, 
Lyndsey Ingram, Marco Livingstone and Robert Upstone

• The first publication to provide a complete inventory of Kenneth Armitage’s sculptures

• Published in Armitage’s centenary year to coincide with a touring exhibition opening at the 

Victoria Art Gallery, Bath in September 2016 

The Sculpture of Kenneth Armitage, which is being published to coincide with the artist’s 

centenary in 2016, is the first book to feature a fully illustrated inventory of all of Armitage’s 

known sculptures. It will be the only available illustrated reference book on the sculptural work 

of this important 20th-century artist. 

Through an inventory of 298 pieces and an accompanying narrative text, the book 

undertakes an examination of Armitage’s significant contribution to sculpture nationally and 

internationally during the second half of the 20th century, starting with the ‘geometry of fear’ 

exhibition at the 1952 Venice Biennale and Armitage’s solo contribution to the Biennale in 

1958. It will be an essential reference resource for researchers, curators, dealers and collectors 

which will complement the complete sculpture catalogues already produced for Armitage’s 

sculptor contemporaries Lynn Chadwick, Elisabeth Frink, Robert Adams and Reg Butler, each 

enhancing our understanding of post-war British sculpture.

THE SCULPTURE OF 
KENNETH ARMITAGE 
With a Complete Inventory of Works 

James Scott assisted by Claudia Milburn, with an 
Introduction by Michael Bird and a Foreword by Antony 
Gormley

290 x 240 mm. 208 pages 

Includes 40 colour and 360 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-178-9

Hardback. £55.00

September 2016

James Scott is an orthopaedic surgeon who was the 

founding Chairman of the Arts Project at the Chelsea and  

Westminster Hospital and knew Kenneth Armitage well 

for the last 10 years of the sculptor’s life. 

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75602
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/83061


Twitter & Instagram: @LHArtBooks      facebook.com/LHArtBooks      NEW TITLES 7

Published in association with the Djanogly Gallery, Nottingham

270 x 228 mm. 120 pages

Includes 80 colour and 20 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-208-3 

Hardback. £40.00

November 2016

Anne Goodchild is a curator and writer and was formerly 

the Senior Curator with Sheffield Galleries and Museums 

Trust. Alastair Grieve is an art historian, previously at 

the University of East Anglia and author of Constructed 

Abstract Art in England after the Second World War 

(2005) and The Sculpture of Robert Adams (1992). Elena 

Crippa is Curator, Modern and Contemporary British Art, 

at Tate.

• Accompanies an exhibition at the Djanogly Gallery, Nottingham (26 November 2016 to 19 

February 2017), which tours to Pallant House Gallery, Chichester (11 March to 11 June 2017)

• Focusses on the most memorable period in Pasmore’s artistic trajectory and includes a  

re-evaluation of the part played by his figurative art in the overall narrative of his career

Focussing on the period from 1930 to 1960, this fascinating publication considers the transition 

of Victor Pasmore (1908–1998) from one of Britain’s leading figurative painters to one of its 

foremost exponents of abstract art.

From Pasmore’s own writings and those of his contemporaries, a fascinating picture emerges 

of the years in the late 1940s and early 1950s when lyrical landscapes – incorporating 

increasingly suggestive formal structures – were suddenly superseded by abstract paintings 

and collages, and then by constructed reliefs.

Seeking to explore these decades and later years, the book’s visual narrative traces a 

path from the artist’s earliest canvases through to his engagement in the 1960s with the 

controversial Apollo Pavilion in Peterlee, County Durham. This vital publication will renew 

interest in an important period in British art history and shed new light on a crucial stage in 

Pasmore’s long career.

VICTOR PASMORE
Towards a New Reality

Anne Goodchild, Alastair Grieve and Elena Crippa

Pasmore’s Constructed Abstract Art   55

other works in this exhibition; Square Motif, Blue and Gold: 
The Eclipse (1950, Fig.46a) is a well-known example. Their 
compositions perhaps suggest that the artist was combining 
two very disparate sources of inspiration: in the upper half 
his love of Turner and in the lower his recent discovery of the 
Bauhaus artists Klee and Kandinsky. The blocks of striped 
parallel lines seen in many of the paintings suggest a further 
source – the ‘primitive’ art, and the Western art influenced by 
it, shown in the ICA’s exhibition 40,000 Years of Modern Art: 
A Comparison of Primitive and Modern. 

The most marked geometric form in Pasmore’s Redfern 
exhibition in the winter of 1950–51 was the spiral. As with the 
forms in Pasmore’s other early abstract works, his spirals can 
be traced back to the Hammersmith garden paintings but 
now, in 1948–51, the form is altogether more dominant, more 
emphatically brushed in paint on the surface of the support. 
Norbert Lynton justly remarked that in the Spirals ‘the 
medium is made to speak out’.21 And the spirals seem to 
move, not only across the surfaces but backwards and 
forwards with vertiginous power. Possible inspirations are 
many and diverse – Chinese art, Leonardo’s deluge drawings, 
Van Gogh’s work of 1888–9, Neolithic stone carvings, 
‘primitive’ art, Picasso’s recent paintings, the pattern of 
incremental natural growth revealed by D’Arcy Thompson. 

Pasmore had shown a few small spiral abstracts in 1948 
and 1949, but now, in this exhibition in the winter of 1950–51, 
four of the exhibits were spiral paintings, two being of large 
size – Spiral Motif: The Wave (1950, National Gallery of Canada, 
Ottawa) is 32 x 42 in and Spiral Motif in Green, Violet, Blue and 
Gold: The Coast of the Inland Sea (1950, Fig.46) is 32 x 39½ in. 
While the former is black and white, the latter, considered by 
Patrick Heron to be the masterpiece of the exhibition, is 
resplendent with strong colour.22 Perhaps contentiously, 
Heron observed that the spirals ‘invent and define space 
without committing the painter to any subject-matter 
whatsoever’.23 While Robert Melville emphasised the grand 
subjects that they evoked: ‘These pictures, composed entirely 
of spirals, evoke the seas and the heavens, restless movement 
and a vast stillness, the mortal coil and a profoundly stirring 
sense of the ascent of the human spirit.’24 However, Pasmore’s 
former patron Kenneth Clark, who had published his books 

47
Spiral Motif, Sea and Sky, 1950

Oil on hardboard 
95.9 x 30.5 cm 

(37¾ x 12 in)
Birmingham Museums Trust

46
Spiral Motif in Green, Violet, 

Blue and Gold: The Coast 
of the Inland Sea, 1950 

Oil on canvas 
81.3 x 100.3 cm 

(32 x 39½ in)
Tate. Purchased 1953

46a
Square Motif, Blue and 
Gold: The Eclipse, 1950 

Oil on canvas
45.7 x 61 (18 x 24 in) 

Tate. Purchased 1951

The Environmental Work of Victor Pasmore   105

92
Sunny Blunts housing 

development, 
Peterlee, designed 
by Victor Pasmore 
in the early 1970s

Unknown photographer

94
Maquette for Apollo 
Pavilion at Peterlee 

(end view), 1967
Painted wood

12 x 22 x 58 cm 
(4¾ x 8¾ x 22¾ in)

Durham County Council

95
Apollo Pavilion, 1970s 
Photo: John Pasmore 

© Estate of Victor 
Pasmore. All rights 

reserved, DACS 2016

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/77092


8 NEW TITLES Visit our website at www.lundhumphries.com     

ROSE HILTON
Ian Collins

• Published on the occasion of Rose Hilton’s 85th birthday, to be marked with a solo show at 

Messum’s, London

• The author’s friendship with the artist allows for an intimate account of her life and art

This new book on painter Rose Hilton (b.1931), one of the last survivors of the legendary St 

Ives group of post-war Modernist artists, is an illustrated, personal account of her life and work 

which focuses on her blossoming late career. 

Rose Hilton turns 85 in 2016 and shows no sign of relaxing her industrious work rate. In fact, 

since her 2008 Tate St Ives exhibition, her output of radiant abstract paintings has grown 

prodigiously. Author Ian Collins has been a close friend of Rose Hilton for over 20 years and 

has sat for numerous paintings by the artist. Placing Rose Hilton’s relationship with painter 

Roger Hilton in the context of her whole career, Collins’ text focuses on recent work, drawing 

on interviews with friends and family, as well as extracts from archival material, to produce a 

wonderfully intimate account of Hilton’s life, experiences and approaches to picture-making. 

Ian Collins has been an arts writer for the past 30 years, chiefly with the Eastern Daily Press, as 

well as writing artists’ obituaries for the Guardian and Daily Telegraph. His publications include 

John McLean (2009), Water Marks: Art in East Anglia (2010) and John Craxton (2011).

290 x 245 mm. 208 pages

Includes 200 colour and 25 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-206-9

Hardback. £35.00

September 2016

Edited by Jos Hackforth-Jones and Iain Robertson

Handbooks In International Art Business

• A user-friendly and up-to-date guide to the business of art

• The entries have been commissioned by the book’s editors from leading experts in 

different aspects of the art business and art market

• An excellent introduction for students and all those seeking a clear exposition of the 

opaque workings of the art market

Art Business Today: 20 Key Topics is an accessible and comprehensive companion to the 

business of art written by leading experts in the field, many of them based at Sotheby’s 

Institute of Art. It is an essential reference book for students in the areas of art business, 

arts management, the creative and cultural industries, art history, and general business and 

management.

The key topics covered range from larger-scale questions about the globalisation, funding, 

and ethics of the art market, to entries more focussed on art objects themselves, such as 

connoisseurship, authenticity and conservation. Providing an up-to-date entree to the 

processes, structures, trends and peculiarities of the global art business, this book will 

fascinate all those unfamiliar with its opaque practices and traditions. 

Jos Hackforth-Jones is Director of Sotheby’s Institute, London and co-editor (with Megan 

Aldrich) of Art and Authenticity (2012). Iain Robertson is Head of Art Business at Sotheby’s 

Institute, London and author of A New Art from Emerging Markets (2011).

Published in association with Sotheby’s Institute of Art

244 x 172 mm. 192 pages

ISBN 978-1-84822-091-1 

Paperback. £20.00

Ebook PDF 978-1-84822-211-3

Ebook ePUB 978-1-84822-212-0

Ebook Mobi 978-1-84822-213-7`

October 2016

ART BUSINESS  
TODAY 
20 Key Topics

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/76735
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75459


RECENT BESTSELLERS 9

PAUL NASH

Landscape and the Life of 
Objects

Andrew Causey

‘It is an authoritative and reliable survey 
of an artist always deserving of close 
attention.’ Roger Cardinal, The Burlington 
Magazine

Paul Nash (1889–1946) created an 
individual pathway through English 
art in the first half of the 20th 
century, shaping a body of work that 
recognised the importance of the 
modern movement and stimulated him 
to evolve his own English landscape-
based Surrealism. Within a narrative 
that is both chronological and thematic, 
Andrew Causey, the leading authority on 
Paul Nash, teases out the character of 
Nash’s vision and unravels his personal 
mythology.

Including 100 colour images, Paul Nash 
combines up-to-date scholarship with 
the best of Nash’s paintings and is an 
invaluable addition to the literature on 
an artist whose centrality to English art is 
increasingly recognised.

260 x 220 mm. 168 pages

Includes 100 colour and 42 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-096-6

Hardback. £35.00

May 2013

CHRISTOPHER WOOD

Katy Norris

The first fully illustrated account of the life 
and work of English painter Christopher 
Wood (1901–30). This authoritative 
book provides extensive visual analysis 
of individual paintings, set designs and 
drawings created by Wood in both Britain 
and France, so bringing fresh perspective 
to his unique artistic development on 
both sides of the Channel. 

Wood’s short career drew on a multitude 
of influences, all of which contributed 
to the development of his faux-naive 
style. His oscillation between diverse 
artistic reference points is borne out in 
Katy Norris’ fascinating narrative that 
analyses Wood’s engagement with the 
Parisian avant-garde on the one hand, 
and the attraction of the simpler life he 
encountered in Cornwall, Cumbria and 
Brittany on the other. 

Filling a surprising gap in the published 
literature about this early 20th-century 
painter, Christopher Wood will appeal to 
readers who are yet to encounter Wood’s 
work, as well as collectors and enthusiasts.

270 x 228 mm. 176 pages

Includes 150 colour and 25 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-186-4

Hardback. £40.00

July 2016

THE DRAWINGS OF 
BARBARA HEPWORTH

Alan Wilkinson

‘Comparative images help to 
substantiate the narrative and document 
direct influences and visual affinities with 
the work of Moore, Nicholson, Gabo and 
the Parisian avant-garde. With stunning 
imagery throughout, some of which 
has not been published before, and 
Hepworth’s own writings included, this 
publication is essential reading for all 
scholars.’ Professor Christopher Green, 
Emeritus Professor, Courtauld Institute 
of Art

Barbara Hepworth (1903–75), to 
many the greatest female sculptor 
in the history of Western art, is 
widely considered to be one of the 
most important British artists of the 
20th century and a key figure in the 
development of British modernism. As 
the first in-depth and fully illustrated 
survey of Hepworth’s drawings and oil 
paintings in nearly fifty years, which 
features the most comprehensive 
selection to date of works from all 
periods, many of which are reproduced 
in colour, this book will fill a conspicuous 
gap in Hepworth scholarship.

270 x 228 mm. 144 pages

Includes 100 colour and 25 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-164-2

Hardback. £40.00 

June 2015

THE ART OF DAVID JONES

Vision and Memory

Ariane Bankes and Paul Hills

‘This is the first true attempt to 
encompass the art of David Jones in its 
entirety, from his poetry and paintings to 
his inscriptions. It is a lucid and beautiful 
account of a major artist who has eluded 
proper scrutiny. This is a magisterial 
book. I loved it.’ Edmund de Waal

‘... one of its chief joys is the wide range 
of illustrations, while the accompanying 
text is both readable and informative. 
Ariane Bankes and Paul Hills have 
sensibly divided the narrative and 
analysis of Jones’s life in art between 
them ... their combination makes a book 
at once authoritative and enthusiastic.’ 
Andrew Lambirth, The Spectator

This book offers a concise and highly 
readable account of the visual art of 
David Jones (1895–1974). It challenges 
the simplistic view of Jones as an 
outsider or an eccentric, exploring his 
work instead in relation to the wider 
cultural and intellectual climate of his 
times.

270 x 228 mm. 176 pages

Includes 104 colour and 48 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-160-4

Hardback. £40.00

September 2015

Twitter & Instagram: @LHArtBooks      facebook.com/LHArtBooks      

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74408
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75474
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74046
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74051


300 x 240 mm. 208 pages

Includes 260 colour illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-184-0

Hardback. £35.00

May 2016

EDWARD BAWDEN 
SCRAPBOOKS

Peyton Skipwith and Brian Webb

Painter and illustrator Edward Bawden’s 
five scrapbooks, assembled over a 
period of more than 55 years, contain 
everything from stamps, photographs, 
Christmas cards and letters to newspaper 
cuttings, drawings and autographs, 
amongst other fascinating ephemera. 
Beautifully designed and illustrated with 
over 250 images taken from these books, 
Edward Bawden Scrapbooks reveals 
this wonderful and at times eccentric 
collection and provides a new insight 
into one of the most popular artists of 
20th-century Britain. 

The pages illustrated provide an 
alternative window into Bawden’s 
world, showing his very conscious 
awareness of both Surrealism and the 
work of other contemporary designers 
and typographers. But it is not only 
aficionados of Bawden who will be 
beguiled by these scrapbooks: perusing 
them is like trawling through an almanac 
of art, design and literature of the inter- 
and post-war years and the work of 
other key artists of the era such as Ben 
Nicholson, David Jones, Evelyn Dunbar, 
Eric Ravilious and Hugh Casson also 
appears. 

270 x 249 mm. 216 pages

Includes 163 colour and 52 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-111-6

Hardback. £35.00 $70.00

October 2013

ERIC RAVILIOUS

Artist and Designer

Alan Powers

‘Despite his erudition, Dr Powers wears 
his learning lightly and writes elegantly 
and concisely [...]. This new study of 
Ravilious is a pleasure to read, besides 
being packed with unexpected insights 
and detailed analysis. Dr Powers goes 
straight to the heart of Ravilious’ art 
[and] is particularly good on technical 
information straightforwardly phrased. 
[...]. There have been a number of 
Ravilious publications in recent years, 
but this is by far the most informative 
and well-crafted account of all aspects 
of this remarkable artist’s achievement.’  
Andrew Lambirth, Country Life

Nominated for the William M.B. Berger 
Prize for British Art History 2013/14

More popular than ever, the work of 
Eric Ravilious (1903–42) is rooted in 
the landscape of mid-20th-century 
England. This new survey of his work by 
Alan Powers, the established authority 
on Ravilious, is the first to provide a 
comprehensive overview of his art in 
all media – watercolour, illustration, 
printmaking, graphic design, textiles, 
mural-painting and ceramics – and 
positions Ravilious firmly as a significant 
figure in the history of early 20th century 
British art.

270 x 228 mm. 240 pages

Includes 190 colour and 15 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-129-1

Hardback. £40.00

October 2014

CRAIGIE AITCHISON

A Life in Colour

Cate Haste

‘Craigie was an original, in painting and 
persona. The colour in his work sings and 
his highly idiosyncratic vision startles. 
We see a dog or a flower, a mountain 
or Jesus, as if for the first time. This 
sophisticated child invented a world of 
innocent magic: touching, sometimes 
funny, but always pure. In this book we 
encounter the delight that was Craigie.’
Maggi Hambling, CBE

This fully illustrated study of the life and 
work of Scottish artist Craigie Aitchison 
(1926–2009) is the first book to cover 
the entire oeuvre of a painter whose 
distinctive and powerfully evocative style 
has earned him widespread critical acclaim 
and public popularity. Award-winning 
writer Cate Haste draws for the first time 
on original documents, family archives, 
letters, published interviews with the 
painter, and new interviews with those who 
knew Aitchison to explore the relationship 
of his life to his work, the influences 
which shaped his visual imagination, the 
emergence of his distinctive themes, and 
the development of his painting style.

290 x 245 mm. 304 pages

Includes 180 colour and 80 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-131-4

Hardback. £45.00

October 2014

EDUARDO PAOLOZZI

Judith Collins

‘Presents Paolozzi as an extraordinary 
force in 20th century British art’ Guardian

‘Tackling such a massive subject must 
have been a daunting undertaking, 
but the author’s level-headed and 
methodical text navigates the reader 
through what might otherwise have 
seemed a chaotic jumble.’ Country Life

‘Judith Collins’ sumptuous work is the 
first truly comprehensive review of a life 
and oeuvre that is going to take a long 
time to absorb and assimilate.’ The Artist

Artist Eduardo Paolozzi (1924–2005) was 
a unique cultural figure. His varied yet 
instantly recognisable work chronicles 
the significant changes in British art from 
the austere 1950s to the post-post-
modern late 1990s. This highly illustrated 
and visually exciting book provides the 
first comprehensive overview of the 
career of a major, prolific and complex 
artist, exploring Paolozzi’s work from all 
periods and across all media: collage, 
sculpture, printmaking, ceramics, 
tapestry and film.

Visit our website at www.lundhumphries.com    10 RECENT BESTSELLERS

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74063
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74061
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75472
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/73806
http://www.lundhumphries.com


THE ST IVES ARTISTS: A 
BIOGRAPHY OF PLACE 
AND TIME – NEW 
EDITION

Michael Bird

St Ives is unique in the story of modern 
art in Britain – and perhaps anywhere 
in the world. No other small seaside 
town has been host to such a roll-call 
of major artists. First published by Lund 
Humphries in 2008, The St Ives Artists: 
A Biography of Place and Time combines 
in-depth research with ‘startling 
anecdotal richness’. This beautifully 
produced new edition is fully revised and 
newly illustrated in colour throughout.

Michael Bird’s groundbreaking study lifts 
‘St Ives’ out of its niche and explores the 
many – often unexpected – connections 
between St Ives artists and wider 
currents in 20th-century British culture 
and society. At the same time, it sets 
the careers of international artists such 
as Barbara Hepworth, Ben Nicholson, 
Patrick Heron and Peter Lanyon in the 
context of a local environment that held 
strong meanings for their work. 

234 x 153 mm. 288 pages

includes 60 colour and 20 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-185-7

Hardback. £30.00

June 2016

ART AND THE WAR AT 
SEA: 1914–1945

Edited by Christine Riding 

While many publications have engaged 
with the events, artists and poets
associated with war fought on land, the 
cultural history of the war at
sea has been neglected. This original 
book, which draws on the rich
archives held at the National Maritime 
Museum, London, redresses this
imbalance by being the first study to 
focus on the art of war in the
first half of the 20th century from a 
distinctly naval and maritime
perspective.

Featuring the work of established and 
lesser known artists, this
publication makes an invaluable 
contribution to war art scholarship
while also presenting a little known 
aspect of a major museum
collection.

Published in association with the National 

Maritime Museum, Greenwich

270 x 249 mm. 208 pages

Includes 125 colour and 25 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-168-0

Hardback. £40.00

October 2015

HUBERT ROBERT

Margaret Morgan Grasselli and 
Yuriko Jackall with contributions 
by Joseph Baillio, Guillaume 
Faroult and Catherine Voiriot

Known fondly as ‘Robert des 
ruines’ because of his penchant for 
painting ancient ruins, Hubert Robert 
(1733–1808) was one of France’s most 
successful and prominent artists 
during his lifetime. This outstanding 
publication, which accompanies the 
first monographic exhibition of his 
work, illuminates Robert’s remarkable 
artistic achievements and his lasting 
contributions to French visual culture.

Robert’s skills were manifold – he 
enjoyed great success as a painter, 
draftsman, interior decorator and garden 
architect. During his time in Rome, he 
fostered close professional bonds with 
artists such as Piranesi, Panini and 
Fragonard, while in Paris he flourished 
under the patronage of several wealthy 
French supporters including the Marquis 
de Marigny, brother of the famed 
Madame de Pompadour. 

Thoroughly researched, this scholarly 
and beautifully produced publication will 
stand as the definitive book on Robert 
for many years to come.

Published in association with the National 

Gallery of Art, Washington DC 

315 x 256 mm. 288 pages

Includes 140 colour illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-191-8

Hardback. £45.00

May 2016

RUSKIN’S VENICE: THE 
STONES REVISITED  
NEW EDITION

Sarah Quill

In Ruskin’s Venice: The Stones Revisited, 
newly published in a revised, extended 
and re-designed edition, photographer 
Sarah Quill has selected passages from 
Ruskin’s The Stones of Venice and has 
linked them to her own photographs 
of Venetian architecture, so creating a 
fascinating guide that fuses Ruskin’s 
vision of the city with images of the 
present day.  

This new edition incorporates 
up-to-date views of buildings which 
have been cleaned since originally 
photographed. Several of Ruskin’s 
watercolours are included, with extracts 
and reproductions from his Venetian 
notebooks, now publicly available, and 
some of his original daguerreotype 
photographs of Venice. Sarah Quill’s 
expert editorial annotations and 
commentary, incorporating extracts 
from Ruskin’s letters from Venice, 
enhance our understanding of Ruskin’s 
text and provide an essential linking 
thread throughout. The book has been 
completely re-designed to be even more 
user-friendly as both a reference book 
and a guide for travellers to Venice.

250 x 190 mm. 256 pages

Includes 325 colour illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-145-1

Hardback. £30.00

March 2015

RECENT BESTSELLERS 11Twitter & Instagram: @LHArtBooks      facebook.com/LHArtBooks      

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74029
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74236
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75510
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75473


12 RECENT BESTSELLERS Vist our new website at www.lundhumphries.com         

290 x 240 mm. 176 pages

Includes 201 colour illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-154-3

Paperback. £19.99

April 2014

MARY FEDDEN

Enigmas and Variations

Christopher Andreae

‘This book is a delight ...’ RA Magazine

Mary Fedden (1915–2012) is one of 
Britain’s most popular artists. The focus 
of this acclaimed book, now available 
in paperback in celebration of her life’s 
achievement, is the artist’s creative 
process in various different media – 
oil, gouache, pencil and collage. In an 
engaging text, which draws on numerous 
conversations with the artist during 
her final years, Christopher Andreae 
considers why Fedden has always had 
such a popular following, looks at the 
English quality of her work, and talks 
about the commercialisation of her art 
and her attitudes to the art market. 
Fedden is shown to be an original, 
serious and prolific artist, a draftsman of 
unusual sensitivity and prowess, and a 
colourist of power and subtlety.

Published in association with Portland Gallery, 

London

270 x 249 mm. 192 pages

Includes 220 colour and 15 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-147-5

Hardback. £40.00

June 2014

EDWARD SEAGO

James Russell, with a Foreword 
by His Royal Highness The Prince 
of Wales

‘With some 400 illustrations it traces 
the artist’s life, from his beginnings as 
a sickly child to his spirited battle with 
a fatal illness, and is full of anecdotes 
about his friends, lovers, patrons, travels 
and inspirations, as well as his periods 
spent with a travelling circus and as a 
war artist.’ Country Life

This is the definitive account of the life 
and work of Edward Seago (1910–74), 
the highly popular, versatile and talented 
British painter whose work was inspired 
by John Sell Cotman, John Constable 
and Alfred Munnings. Over 200 colour 
reproductions are complemented by an 
engaging text which highlights important 
periods, episodes and acquaintances 
from Seago’s life and career. Full of 
anecdotes, sketches and quotations from 
the artist’s books and correspondence, 
the author provides a vivid impression 
of Seago’s character which helps inform 
discussion of the outstanding imagery 
which he created.

Puiblished in association with Dulwich Picture 

Gallery

270 x 228 mm. 208 pages

Includes 165 colour and 11 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-177-2

Hardback. £40.00

May 2016

WINIFRED KNIGHTS

1899–1947

Sacha Llewellyn

Winifred Knights (1899–1947) is one 
of the outstanding, but until recently 
neglected, British women painters of the 
first half of the 20th century. Copiously 
illustrated in colour throughout, this 
book provides the first full account of her 
life and work, examining Knights’ art in 
the context of interwar Modernism and 
assessing her contribution to the revival 
in this period of both decorative painting 
and religious imagery.

Drawing on previously unpublished 
documentary material, including letters, 
diaries, sketchbooks and photographs, 
Sacha Llewellyn makes a strong case 
for recognising Knights as one of the 
most talented artists of her generation. 
The book reproduces all of Knights’ 
major works, including her masterpiece, 
The Deluge, which is among the most 
remarked upon works at Tate Britain, 
having been on almost permanent 
display there since 1995.

280 x 270 mm. 208 pages

Includes 110 colour and 40 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-149-9

Paperback. £25.00

January 2014

IVON HITCHENS

Peter Khoroche

‘... it remains the most comprehensive 
account of his life and work and draws 
on much of the artist’s own writings and 
unpublished correspondence.’ ARLIS

‘The visuality of Hitchens is very well 
presented in this revised publication, 
which allows the work to speak 
eloquently about the act of painting’. The 
Art Book

Ivon Hitchens (1893–1979) is widely 
regarded as the outstanding English 
landscape painter of the 20th century. 
Immediately recognisable by its daring 
yet subtle use of colour and brushmark 
to evoke the spirit of place, his work is to 
be found in public and private collections 
throughout the world. Now available in 
paperback, this is the definitive study of 
Hitchens’ life and work. Peter Khoroche 
draws on the painter’s published writings, 
correspondence and conversation to 
create a critical reappraisal of Hitchens’ 
theory and practice.

Visit our website at www.lundhumphries.com    12 RECENT BESTSELLERS

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74370
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75469
http://twitter.com/lhartbooks
http://www.facebook.com/lhartbooks
http://www.modernbritishartists.wordpress.com
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74418
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74187
http://www.lundhumphries.com


RECENT BESTSELLERS 13Twitter & Instagram: @LHArtBooks      facebook.com/LHArtBooks      

A KURT JACKSON BESTIARY

Kurt Jackson, with a Foreword by John 

Krebs and an introduction by Charlotte 

Mullins

‘Kurt Jackson has reimagined nature 
painting. His bestiary is another way of 
looking at the world and this is an ideal 
moment to consider it.’ The Independent

Natural history and art have been 
life-long preoccupations of the leading 
British painter Kurt Jackson (b.1961). 
For this book, Jackson has returned 
to zoology, the subject he studied at 
university, to create a beautiful bestiary: 
a body of work about fauna. Combining 
stunning imagery with commentaries 
and poems written by the artist, the 
book boasts fascinating insights into 
Jackson’s working life, and makes a 
perfect companion to both Kurt Jackson 
(2012) and Kurt Jackson Sketchbooks 
(2012/2014).

270 x 228 mm. 160 pages

Includes 127 colour and 18 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-170-3

Hardback. £35.00

September 2015

KURT JACKSON 
SKETCHBOOKS

Alan Livingston and Kurt Jackson

‘A work of art in itself’ St Ives Times & 
Echo

‘Forget all those “polite” landscape 
paintings and let the great Kurt Jackson 
show you how to do it.’ The Independent

The paintings executed by Kurt Jackson 
do not reveal his day-to-day working 
practice. Behind his finished canvases 
are hundreds of sketchbooks borne 
out of his continual routine of making 
drawings, marks, notes, poems and 
scribbles. This book, now available in 
paperback, examines the importance of 
the sketchbook to Jackson.

270 x 228 mm. 144 pages

Includes 117 colour and 40 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-155-0

Paperback. £19.99

January 2014

ANTHONY MCCALL

Notebooks and Conversations

Graham Ellard and Stephen 
Johnstone

Charting the development of the studio 
practice of artist Anthony McCall  
(b. 1946), this publication features 
facsimile reproductions of pages from 
McCall’s extensive archive of notebooks, 
which are supported by production 
scores and installation photographs. It 
was formed out of a series of discussions 
that took place over the last decade 
between McCall and the artists Graham 
Ellard and Stephen Johnstone.

Examining McCall’s work of the 1970s 
and the pieces developed since his 
return to making art in 2003, the 
conversations explore McCall’s overriding 
preoccupations as an artist whose work 
occupies a space between sculpture, 
cinema and drawing. In doing so, the 
book also narrates how McCall has 
transformed the way he understands 
his own practice, particularly in relation 
to notions of performance, the body, 
projected installation, durational 
structure and spectatorship.

Published in association with Kunstmuseum  

St Gallen, Switzerland

260 x 180 mm. 192 pages

Includes 160 colour illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-169-7

Hardback. £40.00

March 2015

TOM HAMMICK

Wall, Window, World

Julian Bell

This is the first book to survey the 
work of painter and printmaker Tom 
Hammick (b.1963). It sets Hammick’s 
art within the context of contemporary 
debates about painting while relating 
it to the two-centuries-old Romantic 
tradition. Informed by the author’s 
sustained contact with Hammick over 
many years, illustrated with over 120 
carefully selected images, and produced 
in close collaboration with the artist, 
Tom Hammick: Wall, Window, World will 
appeal to the artist’s collectors and wide 
popular audience, as well as students, 
art-world professionals and painting 
enthusiasts. 

It is also available in a special edition 
incorporating the three-part colour 
etching Fallout, created by the artist 
specially for this publication in an edition 
of 60.

300 x 235 mm. 144 pages

Includes 130 colour illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-165-9

Hardback. £45.00

Limited Edition incorporating the original 3-part 

colour etching Fallout packaged with the book in 

a slipcase designed by the artist

ISBN 978-1-84822-166-6 £750.00

June 2015

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74405
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74275
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74026
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74414


14 RECENT BESTSELLERS Vist our new website at www.lundhumphries.com         

290 x 240 mm. 192 pages

Includes 200 colour and 20 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-0-85331-990-0

Hardback. £45.00

Limited Edition Hardback

ISBN 978-0-85331-991-7 £350.00

May 2008

BARBARA RAE

With texts by Bill Hare, Andrew 
Lambirth and Gareth Wardell

Barbara Rae (b.1943) is a renowned and 
popular Scottish colourist and Royal 
Academician. This book traces the 
development of Rae’s work, from her 
early days as a student and lecturer in 
Edinburgh and Glasgow, and looks at the 
influence that her extensive travels have 
had on her painting. The reader comes to 
an understanding of the importance of 
place in Rae’s work and at the same time 
gains an insight into how the structure of 
a landscape is simply the starting-point 
for an experimental studio process.

The book includes an extensive interview 
with the artist by Andrew Lambirth, in 
which Rae reveals details of her early life 
and influences, the fascinating secrets of 
what goes on in her studio, her materials 
and techniques, and her ‘pure pleasure 
of painting’. The essay by Bill Hare 
examines the role of landscape in Rae’s 
art, considering her work in the context 
of Western traditions and 20th-century 
art; and Gareth Wardell contributes a 
series of short texts about the key places 
which have inspired the artist.
 

270 x 228 mm. 198 pages

Includes 176 colour and 15 b&w illustrations with 

a colour fold-out

ISBN 978-1-84822-114-7

Hardback. £40.00

March 2013

JOAN EARDLEY

Christopher Andreae

‘Mr Andreae’s enjoyably well-written text 
draws heavily on previously unpublished 
letters, and offers an admirably clear 
picture of this Northern Expressionist 
artist and her times.’ Andrew Lambirth, 
Country Life

‘This beautifully illustrated, lucidly written 
monograph is an absorbing study of a 
powerfully original modern British artist, 
Joan Eardley (1921–63). A fresh, objective 
assessment of her work and her life was 
very much due – and Andreae delivers 
that.’ Philip Vann, Galleries Magazine

Joan Eardley is considered to be one 
of the most influential Scottish painters 
of her generation. Her paintings and 
drawings reflect urban and rural Scotland 
in an expressive visual language unlike 
any other artist’s. This new, highly 
illustrated survey of her painting does 
renewed justice to the range, scale and 
power of her work.

290 x 249 mm. 160 pages

Includes 95 colour and 25 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-056-0

Paperback. £22.50

March 2010

LEONORA CARRINGTON

Surrealism, Alchemy and Art

Susan L. Aberth

‘Documentary photographs and high-
quality illustrations of many rarely 
exhibited works from private collections 
make this long overdue work essential 
for all art collections.’ Choice

‘Richly illustrated and the first to fully 
explore the artist’s life and work, this 
important book is recommended for 
all libraries specializing in art and art 
history.’ Library Journal

Now available in paperback, this book 
remains the definitive survey  of the life 
and work of Surrealist artist Leonora 
Carrington (1917–2011), providing a 
fascinating overview of this intriguing 
artist’s life and rich body of work. 
Carrington’s preoccupation with alchemy 
and the occult, and the influence of 
indigenous Mexican culture and beliefs 
on her production are all explored.

Published in association with Pallant House 

Gallery, Chichester

270 x 228 mm. 176 pages
Includes 120 colour and 30 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-090-4
Hardback. £40.00
October 2011

EDWARD BURRA

Simon Martin, with contributions 
by Andrew Lambirth and Jane 
Stevenson

Edward Burra (1905–76) was an 
English painter who is best known for 
his paintings of the seedy underworld 
of urban life. Yet, as this fascinating 
monograph on his work reveals, 
his interests were much broader, 
incorporating landscape and still-life 
paintings, stage designs and book 
illustration. Somewhat neglected by 
histories of modern art because his 
singular vision was often at odds with the 
mainstream art world, his work is now 
due for an appraisal. This important book 
represents the first full-scale monograph 
on Edward Burra and reproduces 100 
key paintings alongside drawings and a 
range of fascinating contextual material.  

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/73804
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74125
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74120
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74144


RECENT BESTSELLERS 15Twitter & Instagram: @LHArtBooks      facebook.com/LHArtBooks      

ART CRIME AND ITS 
PREVENTION

A Handbook for Collectors and 
Art Professionals

Edited by Arthur Tompkins with a 
foreword by Noah Charney

Art Crime and its Prevention is the 
definitive handbook on art crime for 
artworld professionals of all kinds – 
from the museum, auction house or art 
insurance employee to the contemporary 
gallerist, dealer, art-market student or 
collector.

Written by a range of international 
experts, the book’s territory is broad 
and includes advice on how to secure 
art in galleries and private collections; 
how and when to insure art; what to look 
for to be sure that an artwork you buy 
is legitimate; how to check provenance 
to be certain that it matches the work it 
accompanies; how to deal with forgery, 
and best-practices in art acquisition. 
Contextual debate, such as discussion 
of the impact of looting in conflict 
zones and the relevant international law 
relating to art in war, enlivens the text 
and helps to present a fully-rounded 
analysis of art crime and its many 
associations.

234 x 153 mm. 240 pages

ISBN 978-0-85331-187-1

Hardback. £35.00

Ebook PDF 978-1-84822-193-2

Ebook ePUB 978-1-84822-192-5

Ebook Mobi 978-1-84822-202-1

June 2016

CRIME AND THE ART 
MARKET

Riah Pryor

Interest in art crime is at an all-time 
high. Academia is committing greater 
resources to it, lawyers are increasingly 
specialising in the field, and the public 
is enthralled. Belief that the art market’s 
opaque and unregulated practices are 
indirectly to blame for these crimes is 
also gaining ground. But what are the 
reasons for criminal activity in the art 
market? Is the art market any more 
welcoming to criminals than other 
sectors? And is law enforcement failing 
to keep up?

Crime and the Art Market brings together 
the author’s direct experience from 
both fields to present an accessible, 
informative and realistic overview of 
these crimes in today’s society. The book 
re-examines high-profile criminal cases, 
while highlighting others which failed to hit 
headlines but marked significant moments 
in the legal treatment of art crime. Through 
interviews, new data and exclusive insight 
into cases, the book demonstrates the 
impact of criminal activity on the market 
and broader society, while exploring claims 
that changes in the market’s behaviour are 
needed.

234 x 153 mm. 192 pages

ISBN 978-0-85331-171-0

Hardback. £30.00

Ebook PDF 978-1-84822-190-1

Ebook ePUB 978-1-84822-189-5

Ebook Mobi 978-1-84822-203-8

June 2016

ART AS AN INVESTMENT?

A Survey of Comparative Assets

Melanie Gerlis

‘No one is better able than Melanie Gerlis 
to discuss the pros and cons of art as an 
investment. In this ground-breaking book 
she has brought her financial expertise 
and first-hand knowledge of art and 
its markets to bear on a topic that has 
excited considerable debate over the last 
decade. This insightful book is a must for 
anyone seeking to really understand the 
nature of the art commodity.’
Dr Iain Robertson, Head of Art Business 
Studies, Sotheby’s Institute of Art

‘Written in a non-specialist language, 
Melanie Gerlis’s book represents a 
useful tool in order to start to know and 
understand the main features of the art 
market. Pointing out similarities and 
differences that exist between art and 
other kinds of assets, the author tries 
to figure out an answer to the question 
whether art is a good investment or not.’ 
Vittoria Azzarita, Tafter Journal

Aimed at collectors and investors, this 
user-friendly guide explains art’s value as 
an asset through comparisons with more 
familiar investments, including property, 
shares and gold. It draws on extensive 
research and interviews with key players 
in these other markets, as well as the 
author’s own experience, to clarify the 
specifics of art as an asset class.

234 x 156 mm. 192 pages

ISBN 978-1-84822-134-5

Hardback. £30.00

Ebook PDF 978-1-84822-153-6

Ebook ePUB 978-1-84822-152-9

Ebook Mobi 978-1-84822-200-7

January 2014

BIG BUCKS: THE 
EXPLOSION OF THE ART 
MARKET IN THE 21ST 
CENTURY

Georgina Adam

‘Georgina Adam expertly unpicks the 
oblique machinations of the art market 
with a deft hand and a clear voice to 
reveal an intoxicating world of glamour, 
greed and fine art.’ 
Will Gompertz, BBC Arts Editor

‘The joy of this book comes from Adam’s 
way of using eye witness descriptions 
of some of the art world’s high stakes 
events as a way of making some very 
serious points about the workings of the 
market today.’ Melanie Gerlis, The Art 
Newspaper

This highly readable and timely book 
explores the transformation of the 
modern and contemporary art market 
in the 21st century from a niche trade 
to a globalised operation worth an 
estimated $50 billion a year. Drawing 
on her personal experience, the author 
describes in fascinating detail the 
contributions made by a range of 
actors and institutions to these recent 
developments. The author’s engaging 
style makes this informative text ideal 
for collectors, students, and anyone 
interested in learning more about the 
evolution of the unprecedented market 
for art which exists today.

234 x 156 mm. 208 pages

ISBN 978-1-84822-138-3

Paperback. £19.99

Ebook PDF 978-1-84822-159-8

Ebook ePUB 978-1-84822-158-1

Ebook Mobi 978-1-84822-198-7

June 2014

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75466
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/75537
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74065
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74250


16 SELECTED HIGHLIGHTS Visit our website at www.lundhumphries.com         

ANTHONY CARO 5-VOLUME 
BOXED SET

The Definitive Series on the 
Sculpture of Anthony Caro

Julius Bryant, Paul Moorhouse, Mary 

Reid, H.F. Westley Smith and Karen 

Wilkin

‘The volumes constitute a thorough overview 
of the artist’s career and development, offering 
valuable and fresh insights into his achievement 
as a modernist artist’. Choice

This is a boxed set of Anthony Caro: Drawing 
in Space, Anthony Caro: Interior and Exterior, 
Anthony Caro: Figurative and Narrative 
Sculpture, Anthony Caro: Small Sculptures and 
Anthony Caro: Presence. The box was specially 
designed by Anthony Caro.

CELEBRATING MOORE

Works from the Collection of The 
Henry Moore Foundation

Edited by David Mitchinson

‘Outstanding title! A delightful and important 
book, eminently accessible to all levels of 
readers.’ Choice

Celebrating Moore is the biggest and most 
comprehensive single volume to be produced 
on the artist’s oeuvre, reproducing in colour over 
200 of Henry Moore’s most important sculptural 
works. Originally published to celebrate the 
centenary of Moore’s birth in 1998, it is now 
available in paperback.

Published in association with The Henry Moore 
Foundation
July 2006. 305 x 265 mm. 360 pages
Includes 346 colour illustrations
ISBN 978-0-85331-944-3
Paperback. £29.95

A CENTURY OF ISRAELI ART

Yigal Zalmona

A Century of Israeli Art presents the story of 
modern Israel’s visual culture, beginning with 
the pre-state years of Zionist art in the early 
20th century and extending to the present day, 
as a new generation of Israeli artists rises to 
international prominence in the 21st century.  
Author Yigal Zalmona describes the many ways 
in which Israel’s art has been influenced by its 
social and political history, surveying the early 
days of the Bezalel School, founded in 1906 in 
the spirit of the Arts and Crafts movement; Land-
of-Israel art during an era of nation-building; 
the pre-eminence of international modernism 
and Lyrical Abstraction after 1948; social-activist 
and conceptual art in the 1970s; and the recent 
embrace of photography and video.

Published in association with The Israel Museum, 
Jerusalem

June 2013. 280 x 240 mm. 512 pages
350 colour and 50 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-127-7
Hardback. £45.00 

THE CERAMIC ART OF 
JAMES TOWER

Timothy Wilcox with a Foreword by 

Antony Gormley

James Tower (1919–88) is widely regarded as 
one of the most distinctive figures in post-
war British ceramics. This is the first single 
publication to be devoted to his work and will 
reveal to a new audience the extraordinary 
range and quality of his achievement. Tower’s 
career was unusual in inhabiting the worlds 
of fine art and ceramics, and his output 
encompassed sculptural pieces in plaster and 
bronze as well as glazed ceramic forms. This 
book provides a comprehensive visual document 
of Tower’s work, incorporating a complete 
illustrated catalogue, and is set to be the 
standard source of reference on the artist.

April 2012. 290 x 245 mm. 176 pages
Includes 60 colour and 220 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-070-6
Hardback. £50.00

CONSCIENCE AND 
CONFLICT: BRITISH ARTISTS 
AND THE SPANISH CIVIL WAR

Simon Martin, with a Foreword by Paul 

Preston

The Spanish Civil War (July 1936 to April 1939) 
was arguably one of the most politically and 
socially significant conflicts of the 20th century. 
Conscience and Conflict is the first book to 
consider the fascinating and wide-ranging 
responses of British artists to the war in Spain. 
It focuses on work by British visual artists such 
as Edward Burra, Wyndham Lewis, Henry Moore 
and John Armstrong, examining them alongside 
international figures such as Pablo Picasso and 
Joan Miró.

Published in association with Pallant House 
Gallery, Chichester

November 2014. 260 x 210 mm. 160 pages
Includes 100 colour and 45 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-175-8
Hardback. £35.00

March 2010. 280 x 240 mm. 736 pages
ISBN 978-1-84822-057-7
Hardback Set. £180.00

ART AND THE SECOND 
WORLD WAR

Monica Bohm-Duchen

Art and the Second World War is the first book in 
English to provide a comprehensive and detailed 
international overview of the complex and often 
disturbing relationship between war and the 
fine arts during this crucial period of modern 
history. This generously illustrated volume starts 
by examining the art produced in reaction to the 
Spanish Civil War (often viewed as ‘the first battle 
of World War II’), and then looks at painting, 
sculpture, prints, and drawing in each of the major 
combatant nations, including Japan and China. 
Breathtaking in scope, this scholarly yet accessible 
publication places wartime art within its broader 
cultural, political, and military contexts while never 
losing sight of the power and significance of the 
individual image and the individual artist.

Not available through Lund Humphries in North 
America

November 2013. 260 x 220 mm. 288 pages
185 colour and 30 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-033-1
Hardback. £45.00.

THE ART COLLECTOR’S 
HANDBOOK

A Guide to Collection Management 
and Care

Mary Rozell

With the rapid and unprecedented global 
expansion of the art market, new collectors are 
emerging every day.  When buying art, whether 
for pure enjoyment, for investment or some other 
motive, few art collectors consider the practical and 
financial implications of owning and maintaining 
art, and many do not have a plan for how they 
might eventually dispose of it.  This book, probing 
a number of resources and incorporating advice 
from top experts in the field, offers guidance on 
collection management and care, and serves as an 
important reference guide for collectors and those 
charged with managing collections.

Published in association with Sotheby’s Institute 
of Art
March 2014. 244 x 172 mm. 232 pages
Includes 12 colour and 12 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-099-7. Hardback. £30.00 
Also available as Ebook PDF, ePUB & Mobi 

BEING A PILGRIM

Art and Ritual on the Medieval 
Routes to Santiago

Kathleen Ashley and Marilyn Deegan

Kathleen Ashley and Marilyn Deegan capture the 
experience of the medieval pilgrim through an 
examination of art, historical and social contexts 
as well as themes related to pilgrimage such as 
music, legend and ritual. The book is copiously 
illustrated with new photographs by Marilyn 
Deegan showcasing the visual legacy of the 
medieval pilgrimage experience in sculpture, 
painting and architecture. Interwoven in the 
narrative text are original sources bringing to us 
the voice of these men and women who set out 
on what was then an epic journey.

September 2009. 248 x 210 mm. 264 pages
Includes 250 colour illustrations

ISBN 978-0-85331-989-4
Hardback. £40.00

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74054
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/73824
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74257
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/73924
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74415
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74118
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74226
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74391


SELECTED HIGHLIGHTS 17Twitter & Instagram: @LHArtBooks      facebook.com/LHArtBooks      

Published in association with the 
Lemon Street Gallery, Truro

January 2012. 270 x 228 mm. 144 pages
Includes 90 colour and 40 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-102-4
Paperback. £19.99

KURT JACKSON

A New Genre of Landscape 
Painting

Mark Cocker, Helen Dunmore, Bill Hare, 

Howard Jacobson, Richard Mabey, Philip 

Marsden, Bel Mooney, William Packer, 

John Russell Taylor, Tim Smit and Mike 

Tooby

Exploring the career to date of artist and 
environmentalist Kurt Jackson (b. 1961), this 
visually rich publication has, at its centre, the 
artist and the natural world: Jackson’s paintings 
are set in places that he has travelled to and 
explored regularly, and are created by an 
individual with a deep understanding of natural 
history and ecology, politics and environmental 
issues. 

Published in association with Osborne Samuel
October 2012. 270 x 228 mm. 184 pages
Includes 174 colour and 12 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-097-3
Hardback. £45.00

KEITH VAUGHAN

Philip Vann and Gerard Hastings

‘This book will contribute to the growing interest 
in this artist, while Gerard Hastings’s essay on 
the gouaches draws attention to a previously 
overlooked aspect of Vaughan’s work.’ Frances 
Spalding 

Keith Vaughan (1912–77) was a major figure 
in post-war British art who is known for his 
searching portraits of the male nude and his 
association with the Neo-Romantic painters. 
This book provides for the first time a definitive, 
illustrated account of his life and work, exploring 
his wide-ranging achievement as a modern 
British artist.

May 2011. 270 x 249 mm. 184 pages
Includes 179 colour and 47 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-069-0
Hardback. £40.00

JOHN CRAXTON

Ian Collins with an introduction by Sir 

David Attenborough

This is the first full-scale monograph on British 
artist John Craxton (1922–2009), a key figure in 
post-war painting who authorised this publication 
shortly before his death. Ian Collins’s engaging 
text is informed by his many conversations with 
the artist, who was also a celebrated wit and 
story-teller, and is supported by more than 200 
reproductions of his life-affirming paintings and 
drawings. The book will be welcomed by art 
historians, collectors, curators and all those with 
an interest in the history of modern British art.

October 2006. 270 x 215 mm. 104 pages
Includes 32 colour and 38 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-0-85331-880-4
Paperback. £25.00

THE ENGLAND OF ERIC 
RAVILIOUS

Freda Constable with Sue Simon

‘There is a haunting emblematic quality in 
Ravilious’s patterned landscapes and scenic 
geometry, a plangency that has proved 
prophetic.’ The Guardian

Acknowledged as one of the greatest English 
wood-engravers, Eric Ravilious was also a 
serious landscape watercolourist. This aspect 
of his oeuvre was generally neglected until the 
publication of The England of Eric Ravilious, a 
study hailed on publication as ‘an irresistible 
book about a still underrated artist’.

Published in association with Osborne Samuel

October 2015. 265 x 228 mm. 104 pages

Includes 60 colour and 10 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-183-3

Hardback. £30.00

EILEEN GRAY

The Private Painter

Peter Adam and Andrew Lambirth

Irish-born designer Eileen Gray (1878–1976) is 
widely known today as a pioneer of both Art 
Deco and Modernism. In a career spanning 80 
years she she produced innovative designs 
for furniture, lighting, carpets, interiors and 
architecture. Much less well known is that 
throughout her life as a designer and an 
architect she never stopped producing small 
paintings and drawings. This book is the first to 
focus on Eileen Gray’s important but essentially 
private work as a painter.February 2010. 270 x 228 mm. 160 pages

Includes 110 colour and 30 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-029-4
Hardback. £40.00

THE DRAWINGS OF HENRY 
MOORE

Andrew Causey

‘Causey’s excellent book will inform and inspire, 
and provides a fascinating look into the creative 
mind of one of Britain’s greatest artists.’ The 
Artist

Henry Moore’s Shelter Drawings are universally 
recognised as a key element of his oeuvre. 
However, these drawings should not be seen in 
isolation. This volume provides a highly readable 
account of the development of all of Moore’s 
drawings so providing a well-rounded discussion 
of this significant aspect of his artistic output.

Published in association with Osborne Samuel
April 2013. 265 x 228 mm. 112 pages

Includes 82 colour and 20 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-140-6

Hardback. £30.00

CYRIL POWER LINOCUTS 

A Complete Catalogue

Philip Vann

Cyril E. Power (1872–1951) was a leading 
member of the Grosvenor School of Modern 
Art in London in the 1920s and 1930s under 
the inspirational leadership of Claude Flight.  
This book, now reprinted in hardback due to 
popular demand, is the first to establish Power 
as an extraordinarily creative printmaker in his 
own right, cataloguing and illustrating in colour 
for the first time all 46 of his linocuts.  It is an 
essential resource for all those with a specialist 
or amateur interest in the vibrant prints of this 
period.

Published in association with Sotheby’s Institute 
of Art
August 2012. 244 x 172 mm. 160 pages
Includes 23 colour illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-071-3. Hardback. £30.00 
Also available as Ebook PDF, ePUB & Mobi 

CORPORATE ART 
COLLECTIONS

A Handbook to Corporate Buying

Charlotte Appleyard and James 

Salzmann

A timely guide to the history, nature and 
importance of corporate collecting and the 
different reasons for starting and maintaining 
corporate collections, including investment, 
cultural cachet, and asset diversification. Based 
on interviews with the curators, consultants and 
investors who run such collections, and more 
extended case studies of important collections, 
the book concludes with an examination of when 
corporate collecting becomes a liability and the 
market-impact of deaccessioning, looking ahead 
to the future of corporate collecting.

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74135
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/73826
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74069
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/73989
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74295
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/73816
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74388
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74377


18 SELECTED HIGHLIGHTS Visit our website at www.lundhumphries.com         

September 2010. 260 x 220 mm. 136 pages
Includes 80 colour and 30 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-0-85331-979-5
Hardback. £40.00

SHEILA FELL

A Passion for Paint

Cate Haste, with a Foreword by               

Frank Auerbach

Talented, determined and charismatic, Sheila 
Fell (1931–79) was one of the very few women 
artists to achieve national recognition in the 
1950s and 1960s and was one of the youngest 
artists ever to be elected a Royal Academician in 
1974.  Her tragic early death in 1979 cut short her 
burgeoning artistic career. This book, the first 
comprehensive study of her life and work, draws 
on previously unpublished letters and archive 
sources to establish Fell as a significant force in 
20th-century British figurative painting.

October 2011. 270 x 228 mm. 172 pages
Includes 100 colour and 38 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-089-8
Paperback. £25.00

SANDRA BLOW

Michael Bird, with a Foreword by 

Norman Rosenthal

‘A fascinating read for any Blow enthusiast.’ 
Cornwall Today 

Now available for the first time in a handsome 
paperback edition, Michael Bird’s fascinating 
survey of Sandra Blow’s life and art, compiled 
in close collaboration with the artist during 
the last few years of her life, has established 
itself as the definitive account of work. Lavishly 
illustrated throughout, it provides the only fully 
representative selection of works spanning all 
stages of her career.

February 2012. 260 x 220 mm. 240 pages
Includes 110 colour and 30 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-011-9
Hardback. £45.00

PRUNELLA CLOUGH

Regions Unmapped

Frances Spalding

‘Spalding is a patient guide; she draws out the 
significance of the artist’s choices and provides 
sensitive readings of individual paintings.’  Times 
Literary Supplement 
 
As the 2007 Prunella Clough exhibition at Tate 
Britain testified, Clough (1919–99) was one of 
the best and most original artists to emerge 
in the second half of the 20th century. This 
book celebrates her outstanding contribution 
to British art, providing, for the first time, a 
comprehensive overview of Prunella Clough’s 
entire career.

May 2015. 260 x 220 mm. 128 pages
Includes 98 colour and 5 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-167-3
Hardback. £40.00

PHILIP REEVES

Christopher Andreae, with a Foreword by 

Duncan Macmillan

Artist Philip Reeves (b.1931, Cheltenham) has 
lived and worked in Glasgow since the mid-1950s. 
Landscape and cityscape underpin his artistic 
vision, which has explored varying degrees of 
representation and realism, as well as an ever-
evolving abstraction. This long overdue book 
is the first to survey his entire career, covering 
his printmaking, watercolour painting, drawing, 
collage and reliefs. The breadth of Reeves’s work, 
illustrated extensively here for the first time, may 
surprise even those who know and like his art. 
Those who are yet to encounter the oeuvre will 
find in Philip Reeves a fascinating introduction to 
a highly inventive artist.

Published in association with Ben Uri
July 2014. 280 x 245 mm. 200 pages

Includes 64 colour and 33 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-163-5

Hardback. £40.00

MAX WEBER: AN AMERICAN 
CUBIST IN PARIS AND 
LONDON, 1905–15

Sarah MacDougall, with texts by Percy 

North, Anna Gruetzner-Robins, Nancy 

Ireson, Pamela Roberts and Lionel Kelly

Russian-American émigré Max Weber 
(1881–1961) was one of the most influential 
Modernists in America in the early 20th century. 
For the first time, this book examines Weber 
in a European context, highlighting his crucial 
role in the cross-cultural dialogue between 
Paris and London and his important influence 
on the British avant-garde. Featuring a number 
of little-known illustrations and comprehensive, 
scholarly endmatter, it is an essential reference 
work for all those interested in the development 
and dialogues of artistic Modernism.

December 2014. 270 x 249 mm. 304 pages
Includes over 300 colour illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-151-2
Hardback. £40.00

 MAKING ART IN AFRICA

1960-2010

Polly Savage with essays by Robert Loder 

and John Picton and a Foreword by Sir 

Anthony Caro

‘For librarians building African art collections, 
this should be on your “must buy” list for 2015.’ 
Art Libraries Society of North America

What does it mean to make art in Africa?  In 
Making Art in Africa, 60 of the continent’s 
leading artists give very different answers to this 
question through a series of extraordinary first-
hand commentaries relating to specific works.

Published in association with the London 
Transport Museum

May 2012. 270 x 249 mm. 136 pages
Includes 107 colour and 27 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-104-8
Hardback. £35.00

LONDON UNDERGROUND 
MAPS

Art, Design and Cartography

Claire Dobbin, with a Foreword by Peter 

Barber

By documenting and guiding us on the journeys 
we make every day, maps influence the way we 
navigate and identify with our surroundings. 
The Underground, London Transport, and its 
successor Transport for London, have produced 
and inspired maps which are navigational, 
decorative forms of publicity and works of art. 
This book, which draws on the rich collections 
of the London Transport Museum, sets out to 

explore this unique form of visual communication. 
Published in association with the London 
Transport Museum
June 2011. 260 x 220 mm. 240 pages
Includes 240 colour and 30 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-0-85331-985-6
Paperback. £19.99

LONDON TRANSPORT 
POSTERS

A Century of Art and Design

Edited by David Bownes and Oliver Green

London Transport Posters celebrates a century 
of outstanding graphic design commissioned 
by the Underground, London Transport, and its 
present-day successor, Transport for London. 
Drawing on newly researched sources in the 
archives of the London Transport Museum 
and Transport for London, the book discusses 
and illustrates the different styles and themes 
emerging from the posters over the last hundred 
years.  It includes examples of  over 250 posters 
from all periods and will be an invaluable 
reference book and visual resource for all those 
with an interest in 20th-century design.

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74384
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74066
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74205
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74254
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74284
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74067
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74042
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74413


SELECTED HIGHLIGHTS 19Twitter & Instagram: @LHArtBooks      facebook.com/LHArtBooks      

October 2014. 280 x 240 mm. 112 pages
Includes 100 colour illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-136-9
Hardback. £35.00

WILLARD BOEPPLE 
SCULPTURE

The Sense of Things

Karen Wilkin, with a foreword by Michael 

Fried

Willard Boepple Sculpture: The Sense of 
Things surveys the mature work of one of 
the most original and compelling abstract 
sculptors working today. The art Boepple has 
produced since the 1970s focuses on corporeal 
proportions and allusions, evoking the human 
body metaphorically rather than via direct 
figuration. This insightful yet accessible book 
will appeal to all those interested in sculpture 
and contemporary manifestations of modernism, 
including collectors, museum professionals and 
visitors, students and artists.

November 2011. 290 x 249mm. 344 pages
Includes 191 colour and 41 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-095-9
Paperback. £27.50

W. BARNS-GRAHAM: A 
STUDIO LIFE

Second Edition

Lynne Green

As this new edition demonstrates, in the 
last decade of her life Barns-Graham’s 
creative invention blossomed and her output 
increased dramatically, not least because of 
her enthusiastic adoption of cutting-edge 
contemporary screenprinting techniques. In 
these years she worked with a new sense of 
urgency and creative freedom, in which risk-
taking became a central theme. The result was 
some of the most exhilarating, joyful, and life-
affirming work ever produced by a British artist.

Published in association with Sotheby’s Institute 
of Art

July 2013. 244 x 172 mm. 280 pages
ISBN 978-1-84822-086-7. Hardback. £30.00

also available as Ebook PDF, ePUB & Mobi

VISUAL ARTS AND THE LAW

A Handbook for Professionals

Judith B. Prowda

This essential handbook offers art professionals 
and collectors an accessible legal analysis of 
important principles in art law, as well as a 
practical guide to legal rights when creating, 
buying, selling and collecting art in a global 
market.  Although the book is international in 
scope, there is a particular focus on the US as 
a major art centre and the site of countless key 
international court cases. This authoritative but 
accessible and wide-ranging volume is essential 
reading for arts advisors, collectors, dealers, 
auction houses, museums, investors, artists, 
attorneys and students of art and law.

Not available through Lund Humphries in 
North America
April 2009. 292 x 254 mm. 304 pages
Includes 160 colour and 10 duotone illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-022-5 
Hardback. £55.00

TITIAN, TINTORETTO, 
VERONESE

Rivals in Renaissance Venice

Edited by Frederick Ilchman

Titian, Tintoretto, Veronese elucidates the 
technical and aesthetic innovations that helped 
define the uniquely rich ‘Venetian style’, as well 
as the social, political and economic context 
in which it flourished. By concentrating on the 
lives and careers of Venice’s three greatest 
painters, the volume paints a vibrant human 
portrait – one brimming with savage rivalry, one-
upmanship, humour and passion.

Published by Lund Humphries in association 
with Osborne Samuel

August 2015. 265 x 228 mm. 136 pages
Includes 85 colour and 20 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-180-2
Hardback. £35.00

SYBIL ANDREWS LINOCUTS

A Complete Catalogue

Hana Leaper, with a foreword by Gordon 

Samuel

Under the inspirational teaching of Claude 
Flight, Sybil Andrews (1898–1992) found her 
artistic voice in the form of the linocut – a 
medium demanding directness and dynamism. 
Tracing her artistic journey through rural 
Suffolk, inter-war London and finally provincial 
Canada, this important publication provides a 
comprehensive overview of the life and work of 
a key figure in British art history.

Published in association with Pallant House 
Gallery, Chichester
May 2010. 260 x 210 mm. 144 pages
Includes 70 colour and 60 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-059-1
Hardback. £40.00 

SURREAL FRIENDS

Leonora Carrington, Remedios 
Varo and Kati Horna

Stefan van Raay, Joanna Moorhead 

and Teresa Arcq With contributions by 

Sharon-Michi Kusunoki and Antonio 

Rodriguez Rivera

Surreal Friends brings together for the first 
time the work of three women Surrealist 
artists, brought together in exile in Mexico in 
the 1940s: British painter Leonora Carrington, 
Spanish painter Remedios Varo and Hungarian 
photographer Kati Horna. For all three women, 
Mexico offered freedom to explore their art 
in ways that had not been possible in Europe. 
Surreal Friends tells the fascinating story of their 
artistic friendship.

February 2014. 270 x 228 mm. 192 pages
Includes 85 colour and 30 b&w illustrations

ISBN 978-1-84822-146-8
Hardback. £45.00

STANLEY SPENCER

Art as a Mirror of Himself

Andrew Causey

‘Causey’s book must be counted as one of the 
most important to have been written about 
Spencer. It is impossible to imagine anyone with 
an interest in the artist who would not learn a 
great deal from it, or that any future account 
could safely ignore it.’ British Art Journal

Stanley Spencer (1891–1959) explored 
fundamental issues of life with an urgency and 
persistence unique among British artists of his 
generation. Covering all aspects of Spencer’s 
paintings, this original publication provides a 
comprehensive analysis of the artist’s entire 
oeuvre.

November 2015. 270 x 228 mm. 112 pages
Includes 80 colour and 12 b&w illustrations
ISBN 978-1-84822-181-9
Hardback. £40.00

SIDDIG EL NIGOUMI

A Sudanese Potter in England

Alan Windsor

A skilled and versatile artist, Siddig el Nigoumi 
(1931–1996) is best known for his original 
ceramics that beautifully express Western and 
African influence. Telling his story for the first 
time, this sumptuous publication features new 
photography of his finest work.

Featuring the best of Nigoumi’s glazed stoneware 
and earthenware, this book is essential reading 
for all studio-pottery enthusiasts.

http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/73984
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74416
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74109
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74068
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74373
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74390
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74070
http://www.lundhumphries.com/products/74148


20 INDEX

A
Aberth, Susan L.  14

Adam, Georgina  15

Adam, Peter  17

Andreae, Christopher  12, 14, 18

Anthony Caro 5-Volume Boxed Set  16

Anthony McCall  13

Appleyard, Charlotte  17

Arcq, Teresa  19

Art and the Second World War  16

Art and the War at Sea  11

Art as an Investment?  15

Art Business Today  8

Art Collector’s Handbook, The  16

Art Crime and Its Prevention  15

Art of David Jones, The  9

Ashley, Kathleen  16

Attenborough, David  17

Auerbach, Frank  18

B
Baillio, Joseph  11

Bankes, Ariane  9

Barbara Rae  14

Barber, Peter  18

Being a Pilgrim  16

Bell, Julian  13

Big Bucks  15

Bird, Michael  6, 11, 18

Bohm-Duchen, Monica  16

Bownes, David  18

Boyd Haycock, David  4

Bryant, Julius  16

C
Caro, Sir Anthony  18

Causey, Andrew  9, 17, 19

Celebrating Moore  16

Century of Israeli Art, A  16

Ceramic Art of James Tower, The  16

Charney, Noah  15

Christopher Wood  9

Collins, Ian  8, 17

Collins, Judith  10

Conscience and Conflict: British Artists and 

the Spanish Civil War  16

Constable, Freda  17

Corporate Art Collections  17

Craigie Aitchison  10

Crime and the Art Market  15

Crippa, Elena  7

Cyril Power Linocuts  17

D
Deegan, Marilyn  16

Diary of Mary Watts 1887–1904, The  4

Dobbin, Claire  18

Drawings of Barbara Hepworth, The  9

Drawings of Henry Moore, The  17

E
Eduardo Paolozzi  10

Edward Ardizzone  3

Edward Bawden Scrapbooks  10

Edward Burra  14

Edward Seago  12

Eileen Gray  17

Ellard, Graham  13

England of Eric Ravilious, The  17

Eric Ravilious  10

F
Faroult, Guillaume  11

Findlay, Michael  6

Fried, Michael  19

G
Gerald Laing  6

Gerlis, Melanie  15

Goodchild, Anne  7

Gormley, Antony  6, 16

Grasselli, Margaret Morgan  11

Greenhow, Desna  4

Green, Lynne  19

Green, Oliver  18

Grieve, Alastair  7

H
Hackforth-Jones, Jos  8

Hare, Bill  14

Haste, Cate  10, 18

Hastings, Gerard  17

Hills, Paul  9

HRH The Prince of Wales  12

Hubert Robert  11

I
Ilchman, Frederick  19

Ingram, Lyndsey  6

Ireson, Nancy  18

Ivon Hitchens  12

J
Jackall, Yukiro  11

Jackson, Kurt  13

Joan Eardley  14

John Craxton  17

Johnston and Gill  5

Johnstone, Stephen  13

K
Keith Vaughan  17

Kelly, Lionel  18

Khoroche, Peter  12

Knight, David  6

Krebs, John  13

Kurt Jackson  17

Kurt Jackson Bestiary, A  13

Kurt Jackson Sketchbooks  13

Kusunoki, Sharon-Michi  19

L
Lambirth, Andrew  14, 17

Leaper, Hana  19

Leonora Carrington  14

Livingston, Alan  13

Livingstone, Marco  6

Llewellyn, Sacha  12

Loder, Robert  18

London Transport Posters  18

London Underground Maps  18

M
MacDougall, Sarah  18

Macmillan, Duncan  18

Maggi Hambling: Touch  2

Making Art in Africa  18

Martin, Simon  14, 16

Mary Fedden  12

Max Weber  18

Milburn, Claudia  6

Mitchinson, David  16

Moorhead, Joanna  19

Moorhouse, Paul  16

Mullins, Charlotte  13

N
Norris, Katy  9

North, Percy  18

O
Ovenden, Mark  5

P
Paul Nash: Landscape and the Life of 

Objects  9

Paul Nash: Outline, An Autobiography  4

Philip Reeves  18

Picton, John  18

Powers, Alan  3, 10

Preston, Paul  16

Prowda, Judith B.  19

Prunella Clough  18

Pryor, Riah  15

Q
Quill, Sarah  11

R
Ramkalawon, Jennifer  2

Reid, Mary  16

Riding, Christine  11

Robertson, Iain  8

Roberts, Pamela  18

Robins, Anna Gruetzner  18

Rodriguez Rivera, Antonio  19

Rose Hilton  8

Rosenthal, Norman  18

Rozell, Mary  16

Ruskin’s Venice: New Edition  11

Russell, James  12

S
Salzmann, James  17

Samuel, Gordon  19

Sandra Blow  18

Savage, Polly  18

Scott, James  6

Sculpture of Kenneth Armitage, The  6

Sheila Fell  18

Siddig el Nigoumi  19

Simon, Sue  17

Skipwith, Peyton  10

Spalding, Frances  18

Stanley Spencer  19

Stevenson, Jane  14

St Ives Artists, The  11

Surreal Friends  19

Sybil Andrews Linocuts  19

T
Titian, Tintoretto, Veronese  19

Tom Hammick  13

Tompkins, Arthur  15

U
Upstone, Robert  6

V
Vann, Philip  17

van Raay, Stefan  19

Victor Pasmore  7

Visual Arts and the Law  19

Voiriot, Catherine  11

W
Wardell, Gareth  14

W. Barns-Graham  19

Webb, Brian  10

Westley Smith, H.F.  16

Wilcox, Timothy  16

Wilkin, Karen  16, 19

Wilkinson, Alan  9

Willard Boepple Sculpture  19

Windsor, Alan  19

Winifred Knights  12

Z
Zalmona, Yigal  16

INDEX

Vist our new website at www.lundhumphries.com     

http://www.lundhumphries.com


Twitter & Instagram: @LHArtBooks      facebook.com/LHArtBooks 

LATIN AMERICA & THE 
CARIBBEAN

David Williams
IMA
P.O.Box 8734
London SE21 7ZF, UK
Tel: +44 (0)20 7274 7113
Fax: +44 (0)20 7274 7103
Email: david@intermediaamericana.
com

SOUTH AFRICA

JohaN Hugo
Peter Hyde Associates (Pty) Ltd
P.O.Box 2856, Cape Town 8000
South Africa
Tel: +27-21-447 5300
Fax: +27-21-447 1430
Email: johanhugo@gmail.com

LUND HUMPHRIES

HEAD OFFICE
Lund Humphries
16 St Martin’s Le Grand 
London, EC1A 4EN, UK
Tel: +44 (0)20 7440 7530
Email: info@lundhumphries.com 

WORLD 
(EXCLUDING N. AMERICA 
AND AUSTRALASIA)
Bookpoint Limited
130 Park Drive, Milton Park, Abingdon, 
Oxon, OX14 4SE, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1235 827730   
Fax: +44 (0)1235 400454
Trade Sales UK Tel: 01235 400580   
Trade Sales UK Fax: 01235 400500
Trade Sales Export Tel: +44 (0)1235 400573   
Trade Sales Export Fax: +44 (0)1235 400530
Email: lundhumphries@bookpoint.co.uk

REPRESENTATION

ENGLAND, SCOTLAND AND 
WALES

Jean-Marc Evans & Simon Kingsley
Casemate UK Ltd
10 Hythe Bridge Street,
Oxford OX1 2EW, UK
Tel:  +44 (0)1865 241249
Fax: +44 (0)1865 794449
Email: casemate-uk@casematepublishers.
co.uk
 
EUROPE (Inc. N.Ireland)  

Andrew Durnell
Durnell Marketing
2 Linden Close
Tunbridge Wells
Kent  TN4 8HH, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1892 544272
Fax: +44 (0)1892 511152
Email: orders@durnell.co.uk 

ASIA

CHINA, TAIWAN and HONG KONG
China Publishers Marketing
Unit 5A, Floor 5, No. 2
Lane 99 North CaoXi Road
Xuhui District
Shanghai
China, 200030
Tel/Fax: 0086-21-54259557
Email: benjamin.pan@cpmarketing.
com.cn

INDIA
Surit Mitra
Maya Publishers Pvt Ltd
4821, Parwana Bhawan (3rd Floor)
24 Ansari Road, Daryaganj
New Delhi - 110 002
Tel:  (+91) 11 64712521
Fax: (+91) 11 23243829
Email: suritmaya@gmail.com

JAPAN
MHM Ltd (recommended supplier)
Mark Gresham
1-1-13-4F KaNdo Jimbocho
Chiyoda-ku
Tokyo 101-0051
Japan
Email: gresham@mhmlimited.co.jp

KOREA
Se-Yung Jun & Min-Hwa Yoo
I.C.K
49 Donggyo-ro 13-gil
Mapo-gu
Seoul
Korea 03-997 
Tel: +82 2 3141 4791
Fax: +82 2 3141 7733
Email: cs.ick@ick.co.kr

MALAYSIA (recommended supplier)
Ahmad Zahar Kamaruddin 
YUHA Associates Sdn Bhd No.17
Jalan Bola Jaring
13/15 Seksyen 13, 40000 Shah Alam
Selangor Darul Ehsan 
Malaysia 
Tel: 00-60-3- 5511 9799 
Fax: 00-60-3- 5519 4677 
E-mail: mail@yuhaassociates.com 

PHILIPPINES
Tony Sagun
CRW Marketing Inc 
4 Topaz Road
Greenheights
Taytay, Rizal
Philippines 1920   
Tel: +(632) 5848448 / (632 ) 6605480
Fax:+ (632) 213 0651
Email: crwmarketing@pldtdsl.net

USA & CANADA

Art Stock Books 
Independent Publishers Group
814 N. Franklin Street
Chicago
IL 60610, USA
Tel: (800) 888-4741
Fax: (312) 337-5985
Email: orders@ipgbook.com
www.ipgbook.com

AUSTRALASIA 
(AUSTRALIA, FIJI, NEW ZEALAND 
& PAPUA NEW GUINEA)

Footprint Books Pty Ltd
4/8 Jubilee Avenue
Warriewood
NSW 2102
Australia
Tel: (+61) 02 9997-3973
Fax: (+61) 02 9997-3185
Email: sales@footprint.com.au
Web: www.footprint.com.au

DISTRIBUTION

HEAD OFFICE FROM SEPTEMBER 2016
Lund Humphries
Office 3, Book House
261A City Road, London, EC1V 1JX, UK
Tel: +44 (0)20 7440 7530
Email: info@lundhumphries.com 



LUND HUMPHRIES, 16 ST MARTIN’S LE GRAND, LONDON, EC1A 4EN J16LHA

www.lundhumphries.com  

http://www.lundhumphries.com

